
PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Case MX 180-270 Reciever tube20-102111
Case MX 180-270 Front Tube20-102212
Case MX 180/270 Hook20-130313
300 Ellip Saddle Green10-1012e14

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

Agri-Products Inc.
York, Ne 68467
1-800-288-1117

Case IH MX 
180-200-220-240-270

Elliptical Front Mount
300 gal.

4

1

3

2

Bolt List
QTY Description

8 20 mm x 110 mm x 10.9 Bolts

8 20 mm Hardened Flat 
Washers

8 3/4"  x  2 1/2" Gd 5 bolts 
2 3/4"  x  9"  Gd 5 Bolts
2  3/4" x 7" x 9" Ubolts
14 3/4" Lock Washers
14 3/4" Hex Nuts
2 Nylon Straps Assembly


